Treatment Price List

Single Couple
Chuan Escapes
Body Elements I 'hr 30 min $1,395 $2,495
Tao of Detox 2 hr 30 min $1,725 $3,095
Chuan Awakenings 2 hr 30 min $1,825 $3,295
Serenity Shen 3hr $1,975 $3,550
Relax Me 2 hr 30 min $1,695 $3,050
Indoceane Complete 2 hr $1,725 $3,075
For That Extra Luxury 30 min $500 $500
Chuan Signature Massages
Chuan Balancing I hr $860 $1,530
I 'hr 30 min $1,195 $2,150
Chuan Harmony I hr $860 $1,530
I 'hr 30 min $1,195 $2,150
Traditional Chinese massage I hr $915 $1,650
I hr 30 min $1,275 $2,295
Chuan Stone Therapy I hr 30 min $1,195 $2,150
Massages
Deep tissue I hr $915 $1,650
I hr 30 min $1,275 $2,295
Traditional Thai I hr $915 $1,650
|

hr 30 min $1,275 $2,295



Treatment Price List

Single Couple
Traditional Chinese Medicine Treatments

Requires 24 hours advance notice. Each treatment session at $1,250 includes a TCM consultation and one prescribed treatment.

Prescribed treatment(s) may include:
Moxibustion

Ho Guan (Cupping)

Acupuncture

Additional treatments are available at $650 each

Futuresse

The Eternal Beauty of Lotus (face) 2 hr $2,650 $4,770
The Gentle Touch of Lotus (face) I 'hr 30 min $1,350 $2,430
The Journey of Lotus (face and body) 2 hr 30 min $1,850 $3,330
The Power of Lotus 2 hr $1,850 $3,300

Thalgo Facials

fng) MY Velvet Eye 30 min $575 $1.050
g 9 Oceanic Enchantment I hr $825 $1,495
T2 Thalgo Brightening (New) | hr 15 min $1.325 $2,385
) M9 Aromatic Bliss I hr $915 $1.650
iy T Oxygen Replenishing I'hr 15 min $975 $1,750
g 0 Calm Collagen Ihr 15 min $1,045 $1.875
fng) s Absolute Rehydration I hr 15 min $1,045 $1,875



Treatment Price List

Single Couple
Scrubs
Chuan Yin and Yang 30 min $500 $900
Herbal Salt 30 min $495 $895
Vitality I hr $695 $1,275
Descomask Detox 30 min $500 $900
Wraps
Chuan Muddy Elements I hr 30 min $1,250 $2,250
Chuan Five Elements I hr $900 $1,620
Thalgo MMA I hr 15 min $1,150 $2,070
Chuan Bath
Champagne 30 min $300 $300
Milk 30 min $300 $300
Red Wine Energy 30 min $300 $300
Hydrotherapy
Hydrotherapy 45 min $675 NA
Chuan Man
Man Maintenance I hr $825 $1,495
A Man’'s World I hr 15 min $975 $1,775

Traveller’s Retreat 2 hr $1,650 $2,970



Treatment Price

Chuan Hand and Foot Therapies

Healing Hands I hr
Feet Retreat I hr
Reflex Remedy I hr
Waxing

Underarm

Chest and stmoach
Back

Half leg

Full leg

Half leg and bikini
Full leg and bikini
Bikini

Upper lip
Eyebrow

Chin

Single

$710
$710
$725

$180
$500
$500
$315
$475
$475
$625
$210
$180
$180
$180

Couple

$1,275
$1,275
$1,325

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



Join Chuan Spa

Wellbeing Memberships
Chuan Jing
Chuan Qi

Chuan Shen

Spa Celebrity Memberships
Platinum

Diamond

The membership cost becomes credits to be used against all spa treatments in the menu.

Terms and Conditions apply.

$10,000

$20,000

$40,000

$50,000

$20,000








