

		Single	Couple
Chuan Escapes			
Body Elements	l hr 30 min	\$1,395	\$2,495
Tao of Detox	2 hr 30 min	\$1,725	\$3,095
Chuan Awakenings	2 hr 30 min	\$1,825	\$3,295
Serenity Shen	3 hr	\$1,975	\$3,550
Relax Me	2 hr 30 min	\$1,695	\$3,050
Indoceane Complete	2 hr	\$1,725	\$3,075
For That Extra Luxury	30 min	\$500	\$500
Chuan Signature Massages			
Chuan Balancing	l hr	\$860	\$1,530
	I hr 30 min	\$1,195	\$2,150
Chuan Harmony	l hr	\$860	\$1,530
	I hr 30 min	\$1,195	\$2,150
Traditional Chinese massage	l hr	\$915	\$1,650
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275	\$2,295
Chuan Stone Therapy	I hr 30 min	\$1,195	\$2,150
Massages			
Deep tissue	l hr	\$915	\$1,650
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275	\$2,295
Traditional Thai	l hr	\$915	\$1,650
	I hr 30 min	\$1,275	\$2,295



		Single	Couple
Traditional Chinese Medicine Treatments			
Requires 24 hours advance notice. Each treatment see	ssion at \$1,250 includes a TCM	consultation and one pres	cribed treatment.
Prescribed treatment(s) may include:			
Moxibustion			
Ho Guan (Cupping)			
Acupuncture			
Additional treatments are available at \$650 each			
Futuresse			
The Eternal Beauty of Lotus (face)	2 hr	\$2,650	\$4,770
The Gentle Touch of Lotus (face)	I hr 30 min	\$1,350	\$2,430
The Journey of Lotus (face and body)	2 hr 30 min	\$1,850	\$3,330
The Power of Lotus	2 hr	\$1,850	\$3,300
Thalgo Facials			
Velvet Eye	30 min	\$575	\$1,050
🕮 Oceanic Enchantment	l hr	\$825	\$1,495
Thalgo Brightening (New)	l hr 15 min	\$1,325	\$2,385
Aromatic Bliss	l hr	\$915	\$1,650
💓 Oxygen Replenishing	l hr 15 min	\$975	\$1,750
Calm Collagen	l hr 15 min	\$1,045	\$1,875
Absolute Rehydration	l hr l5 min	\$1,045	\$1,875





		Single	Couple
Scrubs			
Chuan Yin and Yang	30 min	\$500	\$900
Herbal Salt	30 min	\$495	\$895
Vitality	l hr	\$695	\$1,275
Descomask Detox	30 min	\$500	\$900
Wraps			
Chuan Muddy Elements	l hr 30 min	\$1,250	\$2,250
Chuan Five Elements	l hr	\$900	\$1,620
Thalgo MMA	I hr I5 min	\$1,150	\$2,070
Chuan Bath			
Champagne	30 min	\$300	\$300
Milk	30 min	\$300	\$300
Red Wine Energy	30 min	\$300	\$300
Hydrotherapy			
Hydrotherapy	45 min	\$675	NA
Chuan Man			
Man Maintenance	l hr	\$825	\$1,495
A Man's World	I hr I5 min	\$975	\$1,775
Traveller's Retreat	2 hr	\$1,650	\$2,970



		Single	Couple
Chuan Hand and Foot Therapies			
Healing Hands	l hr	\$710	\$1,275
Feet Retreat	l hr	\$710	\$1,275
Reflex Remedy	l hr	\$725	\$1,325
Waxing			
Underarm		\$180	NA
Chest and stmoach		\$500	NA
Back		\$500	NA
Half leg		\$315	NA
Full leg		\$475	NA
Half leg and bikini		\$475	NA
Full leg and bikini		\$625	NA
Bikini		\$210	NA
Upper lip		\$180	NA
Eyebrow		\$180	NA
Chin		\$180	NA



# Join Chuan Spa



#### Wellbeing Memberships

Chuan Jing	\$10,000
Chuan Qi	\$20,000
Chuan Shen	\$40,000
Spa Celebrity Memberships	
Platinum	\$50,000
Diamond	\$20,000

The membership cost becomes credits to be used against all spa treatments in the menu. Terms and Conditions apply.

